
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2010/2011

PARISH OF %CHARGE BAND A BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

Disabled

100% 829.05 994.86 1160.68 1326.49 1492.30 1823.92 2155.55 2487.16 2984.60

BRIDGTOWN 75% 621.79 746.15 870.51 994.87 1119.23 1367.94 1616.66 1865.37 2238.45

50% 414.53 497.43 580.34 663.25 746.15 911.96 1077.78 1243.58 1492.30

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 828.48 994.17 1159.87 1325.57 1491.26 1822.65 2154.04 2485.43 2982.52

75% 621.36 745.63 869.90 994.18 1118.45 1366.99 1615.53 1864.07 2236.89

50% 414.24 497.09 579.94 662.79 745.63 911.33 1077.02 1242.72 1491.26

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HEATH HAYES 100% 824.85 989.82 1154.79 1319.76 1484.73 1814.67 2144.61 2474.55 2969.46

75% 618.64 742.37 866.09 989.82 1113.55 1361.00 1608.46 1855.91 2227.10

50% 412.43 494.91 577.40 659.88 742.37 907.34 1072.31 1237.28 1484.73

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

NORTON CANES 100% 829.07 994.88 1160.71 1326.52 1492.33 1823.95 2155.59 2487.21 2984.66

75% 621.80 746.16 870.53 994.89 1119.25 1367.96 1616.69 1865.41 2238.50

50% 414.54 497.44 580.36 663.26 746.17 911.98 1077.80 1243.61 1492.33

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 819.48 983.37 1147.27 1311.17 1475.06 1802.85 2130.64 2458.43 2950.12

75% 614.61 737.53 860.45 983.38 1106.30 1352.14 1597.98 1843.82 2212.59

50% 409.74 491.69 573.64 655.59 737.53 901.43 1065.32 1229.22 1475.06

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

RUGELEY 100% 843.99 1012.78 1181.59 1350.38 1519.18 1856.77 2194.37 2531.96 3038.36

75% 632.99 759.59 886.19 1012.79 1139.39 1392.58 1645.78 1898.97 2278.77

50% 422.00 506.39 590.80 675.19 759.59 928.39 1097.19 1265.98 1519.18

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BRERETON 100% 832.04 998.45 1164.87 1331.27 1497.68 1830.49 2163.32 2496.13 2995.36

75% 624.03 748.84 873.65 998.45 1123.26 1372.87 1622.49 1872.10 2246.52

50% 416.02 499.23 582.44 665.64 748.84 915.25 1081.66 1248.07 1497.68

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HEDNESFORD 100% 831.34 997.60 1163.88 1330.14 1496.41 1828.94 2161.48 2494.01 2992.82

75% 623.51 748.20 872.91 997.61 1122.31 1371.71 1621.11 1870.51 2244.62

50% 415.67 498.80 581.94 665.07 748.21 914.47 1080.74 1247.01 1496.41

CANNOCK 100% 817.26 980.71 1144.17 1307.62 1471.07 1797.97 2124.88 2451.78 2942.14

75% 612.95 735.53 858.13 980.72 1103.30 1348.48 1593.66 1838.84 2206.61

50% 408.63 490.36 572.09 653.81 735.54 898.99 1062.44 1225.89 1471.07



__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


